
Maize price in Karnataka mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Maize - Local Channagiri APMC  18.30  1,830.00  1880 -  1,800.00 2026-01-20

Maize - Local Honnali APMC  18.69  1,869.00  1980 -  1,800.00 2026-01-20

Maize - Hybrid/Local Harappana Halli APMC  18.28  1,828.00  1950 -  1,608.00 2026-01-10

Maize - Hybrid/Local Honnali APMC  19.90  1,990.00  2280 -  1,850.00 2025-12-28

Maize - Local Davangere APMC  19.09  1,909.00  1985 -  1,801.00 2025-12-25

Maize - Hybrid/Local Jagalur  19.00  1,900.00  0 -  0.00 2025-10-14

Maize - Local Davangere  23.25  2,325.00  2330 -  2,300.00 2025-07-28

Maize - Hybrid/Local Harihara  18.00  1,800.00  0 -  0.00 2025-06-19

Maize - Hybrid/Local Harappana Halli  23.68  2,368.00  2450 -  2,241.00 2025-03-29

Maize - Local Channagiri  23.50  2,350.00  2350 -  2,350.00 2025-03-03

Maize - Local Honnali  23.80  2,380.00  2410 -  2,140.00 2025-02-11

Maize - Local Jagalur  22.17  2,217.00  2290 -  2,175.00 2023-01-21
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